DRAWN
CHECKED
NAME DATE
SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 (OF1)
A4
WEIGHT:
Zack
Thomas
2024.11.29
2024.11.29
VX-1830-NIK8646NA Nett Weight-149kg - 1830MM*711MM*711MM
Gross Weight-217kg- 1930MM*811MM*871MM
1830±10
6
8
6
7
1
1
±
1
0
3
5
5
915
Ø
9
0
Ø
4
5
8
0
80
1270
7
5
1
0
0
1830±10
7
1
1
±
1
0
5
9
5
711±10
500
5
7
2
27
27
R
5
0